







ORDER

email: ddo-gdcdrass-kgl@ladakh.gov.in

Committee is hereby constitute for Gender sensitization committee against sexual Harassment at GDC Drass.

The members are

SNo.	Name of member	Designation	Work as	Email id	Contact No
01	Ms. Kaneez Fatima	Assistant Professor	Convener	kanizelnaaz@gmail.com	9419500121
02	Mr. Jigment Sangyas	Assistant Professor	Co- Convener	sangyasladakh@gmail.com	7006042635
03	Ms. Kaneez Fatima	Librarian (AA)	Member	550kaneez@gmail.com	9560980536
04	Ms. Wahida Rehman	Assistant Professor (AA)	Member	Wahidamir451@gmail.com	8899421201
05	Mr. Ashraf Wazir	Assistant Professor (AA)	Member	Farhsa15@gmail.com	9419990938

AA: Academic Arrangement faculty

ee College Govt. Drass, Kargil Principal

Copy to

- 1. IQAC for information
- 2. Committee Members for information and n.a
- 3. Office file